
CENTRAL 
Cereals (except Cheerios)
Canned Chili
Pie Fillings
Spaghetti
Jello
Ketchup
Cake Mix
Jiffy Corn Muffin Mix
Kool-Aid Mix
Body Wash
Toilet Paper

MOUNTAIN
Canned Corn
Alfredo/Pasta Sauce
Wing Sauce
Mac & Cheese 
Manwich
Cream of Chicken
Mustard
Juice
Quart Freezer Ziploc Bags
Crock-Pot Liners
Conditioner

MT. VALLEY
Canned Fruit
Cream of Mushroom Soup
Spaghetti
Pie Filling
Mayonnaise
Granola/Breakfast Bars
Pudding Mix
Cookies
55 Gallon Trash Bags
Windex
Paper Towels

NORTHEASTERN
Canned Black Beans
Canned Pinto Beans
Taco Seasoning
Chicken Broth
Rice Mix
Strawberry Muffin Mix
Pop-Tarts
Jello
Deodorant
Gallon Freezer Ziploc Bags
Aluminum Foil

PECOS VALLEY
Canned Fruit
Canned Green Beans
Hamburger Helper
Brownie Mix
Kool-Aid Mix
Pop-Tarts
Soy Sauce
Ketchup
Hand Soap
Shampoo
13 Gallon Trash Bags

RIO GRANDE
Enchilada Sauce
Jello
Beef Broth
Juice
Blueberry Muffin Mix
Cereal (except Cheerios)
Canned Corn
Salad Dressing
Hand Soap
55 Gallon Trash Bags
Aluminum Foil

SANGRE DE CRISTO
Canned Chili
Mustard
Granola/Breakfast Bars
Pudding Mix
Hamburger Helper
Cream of Chicken
Manwich
Juice
Deodorant
Gallon Freezer Ziploc Bags
Crock-Pot Liners

SAN JUAN
Manwich
Mac & Cheese
Mayonnaise
Taco Seasoning
Cake Mix
Jiffy Corn Muffin Mix
Alfredo/Pasta Sauce
Canned Green Beans
Aluminum Foil
Paper Towels
Scrubbing Bubbles Cleaner

SOUTHEASTERN
Cereals (except Cheerios)
Canned Fruit
Hamburger Helper
Salad Dressing
Bisquick
Kool-Aid Mix
Cake Mix
Chicken Broth
Toilet Paper
Gallon Freezer Ziploc Bags
Laundry Detergent

SOUTHWESTERN
Cereals (except Cheerios)
Canned Black Beans
Canned Pinto Beans
Wing Sauce
Rice Mix
Beef Broth
Cookies
Blueberry Muffin Mix
13 Gallon Trash Bags
Windex
Toilet Paper

TRI-AREA
Cereal (except Cheerios)
Cooking Oil
Canned Chili
Mac & Cheese
Ketchup
Muffin Mix
Cream of Mushroom
Enchilada Sauce
Bleach
Laundry Detergent
Paper Towels

WESTERN
Canned Corn
Canned Fruit
Brownie Mix
Pop-Tarts
Ketchup
Mac & Cheese
Kool-Aid Mix
Jello
Shampoo
Laundry Detergent
Quart Freezer Ziploc Bags
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